SYLVANIA Luminaire
UltraLED™ Downlight Emergency Back-Up Ready
Specifications and Certifications
Wattage Comparison
Traditional
Source
Traditional

	— ENERGY STAR®
LEDLUM110R2   10-25
Ordering Guide
LEDRT XX / R 3C / XXXX / ST / U D 9 SC8
Product Name
LED Downlight
Size
5/6 = 5/6" compatible can
6 = 6" compatible can
8 = 8" compatible can
Shape
R = Round
Generation
3C = Generation 3C
Lumens
700 = 700lm
900 = 900lm
1500 = 1500lm
2000 = 2000lm
3000 = 3000lm
5000 = 5000lm
Voltage
S = Single
Dimming
T = Triac
Voltage
U = Universal
(120-277V)
Dimming
D = 0-10V
CRI
9 = 90
Color Temperature
SC = Selectable
3000,3500,
4000,5000K
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Base
Type Replaces
Input
Voltage
(V)
Average
Life
(hrs) CCT
Case
Qty
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CRI
Power
Factor
Bulb
Finish
ENERGY
STAR® T20 T24
65472 LEDRT56/R3C/700ST/9SC8 9 Hardwire 13 120V 50,000 3000,3500,4000,5000K 4 700 >90 >90 Frosted Yes No Yes
65473 LEDRT56/R3C/700UD/9SC8 9 Hardwire 13 120-277V 50,000 3000,3500,4000,5000K 4 700 >90 >90 Frosted Yes No Yes
65474 LEDRT56/R3C/900UD/9SC8 12 Hardwire 18 120-277V 50,000 3000,3500,4000,5000K 4 900 >90 >90 Frosted Yes No Yes
65475 LEDRT6/R3C/1200UD/9SC8 14 Hardwire 23 120-277V 50,000 3000,3500,4000,5000K 4 1200 >90 >90 Frosted Yes No Yes
65476 LEDRT6/R3C/1500UD/9SC8 18 Hardwire 32 120-277V 50,000 3000,3500,4000,5000K 4 1500 >90 >90 Frosted Yes No Yes
65477 LEDRT8/R3C/900UD/9SC8 12 Hardwire 18 120-277V 50,000 3000,3500,4000,5000K 4 900 >90 >90 Frosted Yes No Yes
65478 LEDRT8/R3C/1500UD/9SC8 18 Hardwire 32 120-277V 50,000 3000,3500,4000,5000K 4 1500 >90 >90 Frosted Yes No Yes
65479 LEDRT8/R3C/2000UD/9SC8 23 Hardwire 32 120-277V 50,000 3000,3500,4000,5000K 4 2000 >90 >90 Frosted Yes No Yes
65480 LEDRT8/R3C/3000UD/9SC8 32 Hardwire 2x26 120-277V 50,000 3000,3500,4000,5000K 4 3000 >90 >90 Frosted Yes No Yes
65481 LEDRT8/R3C/5000UD/9SC8 57 Hardwire 2x32 120-277V 50,000 3000,3500,4000,5000K 4 5000 >90 >90 Frosted Yes No Yes
Energy Savings
Basic Product
Description LED Life (hrs) LED Lumens
Similar